
Kangaroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carusi Diego (06/1997) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10

Poli Adriano (06/1584) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4

Rutigliano Valentina (06/2585) 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2

Nasuto Massimiliano (06/2062) 2 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 4 5 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 4

Lucarelli  Jacopo (06/2646) 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carusi Diego 06/1997 28 45 1,61

Poli Adriano 06/1584 30 34 1,13

Rutigliano Valentina 06/2585 32 34 1,06

Nasuto Massimiliano 06/2062 28 18 0,64

Lucarelli  Jacopo 06/2646 10 5 0,50

Clash Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mancini Sara (06/1611) 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 9

Ciampi Giovanni (06/674) 4 11 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Enrico (06/634) 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 3

Genduso Andrea (06/676) 4 7 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 5

Capasso Fabrizio (06/673) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mancini Sara 06/1611 28 57 2,04

Ciampi Giovanni 06/674 28 53 1,89

Bernardini Enrico 06/634 26 41 1,58

Genduso Andrea 06/676 26 36 1,38

Capasso Fabrizio 06/673 20 21 1,05

The Sins

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pieralli Serghej (06/2367) 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8

Moisa Sebastian (06/2364) 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 3

Acciai Matteo (06/2365) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 11

Risaliti Alice (06/2366) 1 3 0 0 1 1 4 1 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 1

Maselusa Andrei (06/2368) 3 4 0 0 3 4 2 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3

Chiriconi Lorenzo (06/2587) 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pieralli Serghej 06/2367 30 47 1,57

Moisa Sebastian 06/2364 26 43 1,65

Acciai Matteo 06/2365 22 27 1,23

Risaliti Alice 06/2366 20 21 1,05

Maselusa Andrei 06/2368 18 20 1,11

Chiriconi Lorenzo 06/2587 12 13 1,08

180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 5 0 0

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 4 8 4 11 4 11 3 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 4 4 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 2 0 0

Petracchi Giulio (06/2444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montesano Miriam (06/2442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 32 81 2,53

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 31 68 2,19

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 32 61 1,91

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 32 52 1,62

Petracchi Giulio 06/2444 1 3 3,00

Montesano Miriam 06/2442 0 0 0,00



Drunk Darts 1978

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piochi Giuseppe (06/2353) 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 2 6

Di Giorgio Pietro (06/2586) 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 8

De Masi Gianpaolo (06/2354) 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 2 2 3 2 3

De Donato Marco (06/2355) 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 2 6

Di Giorgio Marco (06/2699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 6 4 3

Terlindi Luca (06/2352) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piochi Giuseppe 06/2353 30 57 1,90

Di Giorgio Pietro 06/2586 26 40 1,54

De Masi Gianpaolo 06/2354 28 27 0,96

De Donato Marco 06/2355 18 21 1,17

Di Giorgio Marco 06/2699 14 18 1,29

Terlindi Luca 06/2352 12 17 1,42


